
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

NON CUET ALLOCATION LIST ROUND- 1 (Major Subject Education) 
Form_Number 
533300030527 

533300019168 
533300023310 

533300025344 

533300034332 

533300013641 

533300006466 

253510872199 

533300021480 

253510616390 

253511125932 

253510380843 

533300006834 

533300017874 

253510683515 

533300034293 

253510578606 

533300016711 

533300025359 
253510397813 

GDC NEELI NALLAH UDHAMPUR 

533300019927 

Student Name 

SAKSHI SALARIA 
Saksham Sharma 

BHARTI DEVI 
ROHAN VISHAV KARMA 

RITA DEVI 

SUKSHAM SHARMA 

PIYUSH SHARMA 

TOUSEEF ASHFAQ 
TANU DEVI 

PALVI SHARMA 
MAINIKA DEVI 

NEERAJ VERMA 

Sushant Malgotra 
TARUN SHARMA 

ARTI DEVI 
ESHIKA 

ADHITYA SINGH 

ARTI DEVI 

Mukesh Sadotra 

SALMAN KHAN 

Varinder Singh 

T CAdmison Contoncr ) 

Father Name 
KALI DASS 

Sham lal 
ROMESH CHAND 

NK GIRDHARI LAL 
SHAM LAL 

ASHOK KUMAR 
JAGDISH KUMAR 

MOHD ASHFAQ 
KAKA RAM 

Amarchand 

RATTAN SINGH 
BODH RAJ 

RAM LAL 

DARSHAN KUMAR 

KAKA RAM 

RATTAN LAL 

MUKHTYAR SINGH 

VIJAY KUMAR 

sudershan kumar 
MOHD MIRZA 

Chain Singh 

Program Name 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 
Education Major Subject 

Admission Category 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 
UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

Category Name 12thPercentage 
80.4 

74 General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
RBA 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Principal 

73.4 

70.2 

68.6 

68.2 

68 

68 

66.6 

63.8 

62.8 

61.2 

60.6 

60.4 

59 

82.8 

77.2 

68.2 

67.2 

62.4 

61.2 

Govt. Degree College 

YNeeli Nallah (Udhampur) 


