GDC NEELI NALLAH UDHAMPUR

NON CUET ALLOCATION LIST ROUND - 1 (Major Subject Education)

S.No	Form_Number	Student Name	Father Name	Program Name	Admission Category	Category Name	12thPercentage
1	533300030527	SAKSHI SALARIA	KALI DASS	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	The second second	80.4
2	533300019168	Saksham Sharma	Sham lal	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	74
3	533300023310	BHARTI DEVI	ROMESH CHAND	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED		73.4
4	533300025344	ROHAN VISHAV KARMA	NK GIRDHARI LAL	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	70.2
5	533300034332	RITA DEVI	SHAM LAL	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	68.6
6	533300013641	SUKSHAM SHARMA	ASHOK KUMAR	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	68.2
7	533300006466	PIYUSH SHARMA	JAGDISH KUMAR	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	68
8	253510872199	TOUSEEF ASHFAQ	MOHD ASHFAQ	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	68
9	533300021480	TANU DEVI	KAKA RAM	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED		66.6
10	253510616390	PALVI SHARMA	Amarchand	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	63.8
11	253511125932	MAINIKA DEVI	RATTAN SINGH	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	RBA	62.8
12	253510380843	NEERAJ VERMA	BODH RAJ	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED		61.2
13	533300006834	Sushant Malgotra	RAM LAL	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED		60.6
14	533300017874	TARUN SHARMA	DARSHAN KUMAR	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	60.4
15	253510683515	ARTI DEVI	KAKA RAM	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED		59
16	533300034293	ESHIKA	RATTAN LAL	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED		82.8
17	253510578606	ADHITYA SINGH	MUKHTYAR SINGH	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	77.2
18	533300016711	ARTI DEVI	VIJAY KUMAR	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	68.2
19	533300025359	Mukesh Sadotra	sudershan kumar	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	67.2
20	253510397813	SALMAN KHAN	MOHD MIRZA	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED		62,4
21	533300019927	Varinder Singh	Chain Singh	Education Major Subject	UNRESERVED	General	61.2

Principal Govt. Degree College Neeli Nallah (Udhampur)

Admission Convenor)